
Horsebarn - July 2015

7/1/15 - 7/31/15 HORSEBARN

Total 9401

Peak Day Sat, Jul 11, 2015 (901)

Minimum Day Wed, Jul 8, 2015 (79)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 303

Monthly Average 9230

Date HORSEBARN

Wed, Jul 1, 2015 294

Thu, Jul 2, 2015 279

Fri, Jul 3, 2015 467

Sat, Jul 4, 2015 668

Sun, Jul 5, 2015 444

Mon, Jul 6, 2015 351

Tue, Jul 7, 2015 95

Wed, Jul 8, 2015 79

Thu, Jul 9, 2015 127

Fri, Jul 10, 2015 318

Sat, Jul 11, 2015 901

Sun, Jul 12, 2015 446

Mon, Jul 13, 2015 256

Tue, Jul 14, 2015 269

Wed, Jul 15, 2015 227

Thu, Jul 16, 2015 232

Fri, Jul 17, 2015 190

Sat, Jul 18, 2015 404

Sun, Jul 19, 2015 269

Mon, Jul 20, 2015 197

Tue, Jul 21, 2015 287

Wed, Jul 22, 2015 182

Thu, Jul 23, 2015 286

Fri, Jul 24, 2015 198

Sat, Jul 25, 2015 429

Sun, Jul 26, 2015 299

Mon, Jul 27, 2015 171

Tue, Jul 28, 2015 228

Wed, Jul 29, 2015 222

Thu, Jul 30, 2015 320

Fri, Jul 31, 2015 266


